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About Us

Parking Heater Products (PHP) is your Canadian source for diesel-�red Bunk heaters, Engine heaters, and service 

parts. Our focus is to provide drivers, �eets and dealers with a trusted resource for heaters and replacement 

parts for all popular air and coolant heaters on the market today. Our price conscious heaters and heater parts 

come with a FULL 2-year warranty. All Heaters and Parts are supported by our local Technical Engineers and 

Sales Team with over 50 years of combined industry experience.
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• Vehicle Kit - Air Heater 

• 2kW 

• 12V Diesel

• c/w Digital Operator Switch

• Vehicle Kit - Air Heater 

• 4kW 

• 12V Diesel

• c/w Digital Operator Switch

PH21A-A

PH41A-A

PHP AIR Heater Kits

®
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2kW 12V Gasoline Fired Air Heater Vehicle Kit

Comes With:

• 2kw, 12v Gasoline Air Heater

• Universal Installation Kit

• Programmable, Digital Operating Switch

5kW 12V Gasoline Fired Air Heater Vehicle Kit

Comes With:

• 5kw, 12v Gasoline Air Heater

• Universal Installation Kit

• Programmable, Digital Operating Switch

PH25AG-A

PH55AG-A

PHP AIR Heater Kits - GAS

®
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P21A-T802 Universal Drop-in Kit

PHP Universal Drop-in Kit

®

P21A-T802 Kit Includes:

• Parking Heater Products 2.0 kw Diesel Fired, 12 volt Air Heater

• Operating Switch with digital display, precise temperature control and self-diagnostics. 

• Fuel Pump

• North American operating manual

* Designed to replace Espar heater model 25 2069 05 with Digi Max Controller only.

Installer is responsible to ensure all other existing components are in good working condition prior to installation.

P21A Drop-In Bunk Heater | 2.0 kW

• Direct replacement for the Espar Airtronic D2 bunk heater*

• Plugs directly into existing wiring harness.

• Uses existing fuel system, ducting, exhaust and combustion air and hardware.

•  2 year warranty 
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PHP 5kW COOLANT Heater Kits

®

• Vehicle Kit - Coolant Heater

• 5kW 

• 24V Diesel 

• c/w 7 day PROGRAMABLE timer

• Internal water pumps

• Vehicle Kit - Coolant Heater

• 5kW 

• 12V Diesel

• c/w 7 day PROGRAMABLE timer

• Internal water pumps 

PH51W-EA7 | Espar Style Connector

PH51W-EB7 | Espar Style Connector
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PHP PH51W with E-Connect

®

Espar Hydronic D5 Drop-in replacement kit

PH51W with E-Connect | 5.0 kW
• Direct replacement  for the Espar Hydronic D5 heaters.

• The P51W heater plugs directly into the Hydronic D5 harness with no wiring modifications required.

• c/w 7 day PROGRAMABLE timer

• 2 year warranty

Wiring Diagram

• Model# 25.2325              12V                Replacement part #  P51W-T803

• Model# 25.2147              24V                Replacement part # P51W-F803
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2kW Air Heater (PH21A)

4kW Air Heater (PH41A)

Common Parts (PH21A & PH41A)

®

PHP 2kW & 4kW Air Heater Replacement Parts (PH21A & PH41A)

Part No. Description

P21A-T101 Blower & Motor Assembly Includes gasket

P21A-T301 ECU

P21A-T401 Fuel Metering Pump

E20A-X102 Blower Gasket

E20A-X103 Burner Gasket

P21A-T803 Maintenance Kit (Blower Gasket, Burner Gasket, Glow Pin and Tool, Glow Pin Screen and Insert Tool)

E20A-X101E Burner (No Gasket)

P21A-T802 Universal Drop-In Air Heater Kit

P21A-T806 Drop In (Espar) Air Heater Kit

Part No. Description

P41A-T101 Blower & Motor Assembly (Includes gasket)

P41A-T301 ECU

P41A-T401 Fuel Metering Pump

E40A-X101 Blower Gasket

E40A-X102 Burner Gasket

P41A-T803 Maintenance Kit (Blower Gasket, Burner Gasket, Glow Pin and Tool, Glow Pin Screen and Insert Tool)

E40A-X103E Burner (No Gasket)

Part No. Description

P65A-T102 Glow Pin (Comes with Removal Tool & Screen)

P65A-X104 Temperature Sensor

P65A-X310 Operating Switch
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®

PHP 5kW (12V & 24V) Coolant Heater Replacement Parts

Part # Description

P51W-T101 Glow Pin  PHP 5 kW Small Body 

Coolant 12VDC

Part # Description

P51W-T102 Blower Motor Assembly PHP 

5 kW Small Body Coolant 12VDC

Part # Description

P51W-T301 ECU PHP 5 kW Small Body 

Coolant 12VDC

P51W-F301 ECU  PHP 5 kW Small Body

Coolant 24VDC

Part # Description

P51W-T601 Water Pump with Housing PHP 

5 kW Small Body Coolant 12VDC

P51W-F601 Water Pump with Housing PHP 

5 kW Small Body Coolant 24VDC

Part # Description

P51W-F101 Glow Pin PHP 5 kW Small Body 

Coolant 24VDC

Part / OEM # Description

P51W-T801

04200A

Heater PHP 5 kW Small Body 

Coolant 12VDC

Part No. Description

P51W-F102 Blower Motor Assembly  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 24VDC

P51W-F801 Heater  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 24VDC

P51W-X103 Atomizer Screen  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X104 Spring Clip for Securing Sensor  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X106 O Ring for Heat Exchanger  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X107 O Ring End Fuel Pipe Assembly  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X108 O Ring Middle Fuel Pipe Assembly  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 
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PHP 5kW (12V & 24V) Coolant Heater Replacement Parts

®

Part # Description

P51W-X102 Flame Sensor PHP 5 kW 

Small Body Coolant

Part # Description

P51W-X110 Fuel Pipe Assembly PHP 5 kW 

Small Body Coolant

Part # Description

P51W-X115 Temperature Sensor PHP 5 kW 

Small Body Coolant

Part # Description

P65D-T401 Fuel Pump Assembly PHP   

12VDC

P65D-F401 Fuel Pump Assembly  PHP  

24VDC

Part No. Description

P51W-X109 O Ring for Temperature Sensor  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X112 Gasket for Heat Exchanger  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X113 Gasket for Blower Burner  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X114 Holder Clip for Fuel Pipe Assembly  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X201 Blower Fan Cover  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X601 O Ring for Water Pump  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 

P51W-X703 Mounting Bracket Heater  PHP 5 kW Small Body Coolant 
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PHP 2kW & 4kW (12V only) Air Heater Replacement Parts

®

Part # Description

P23A-T101 Blower Motor Assembly PHP 

2 kW Air 12VDC

Part # Description

P23A-X105 Burner PHP 2 kW Air

Part # Description

P42A-X103 Burner PHP 4 kW Air

Part # Description

P23A-T301 ECU PHP 2 kW Air 12VDC

Part No. Description

P23A-X101 Heat Exchanger  PHP 2 kW Air 

P23A-X102 Gasket for Blower Motor Housing  PHP 2 kW Air

P23A-X103 Burner Gasket  PHP 2 kW Air 

P23A-X104 Clamp spring for overheat and flame sensor  PHP 2 kW Air 

P42A-T101 Blower Motor Assembly  PHP 4 kW Air 12VDC

P42A-T301 ECU  PHP 4 kW Air 12VDC

P42A-X101 Heat exchanger  PHP 4 kW Air 

P42A-X102 Gasket for Heat Exchanger  PHP 4 kW Air 

P42A-X104 Burner gasket  PHP 4 kW Air 
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PHP 2kW & 4kW (12V only) Air Heater Replacement Parts

®

Part # Description

P65A-T101 Glow Pin PHP Air 12VDC

Part # Description

P65D-T401 Fuel Pump Assembly PHP   

12VDC

Part # Description

P65D-X301 7 Day Digital Controller PHP 

Part # Description

P65A-X103 Overheat and Flame Sensor  

PHP Air

Part # Description

P65D-X302 Mini Control Panel Thermostat  

PHP   

Part No. Description

P65A-F101 Glow pin assembly  PHP  Air 24VDC

P65A-X101 Grommet Burner Fuel Pipe  PHP  Air 

P65A-X102 Glow Pin Screen  PHP  Air 

P65A-X201 Rubber Seal  PHP  Air 

P65A-X901 Socket for Glow Pin (Split, 14mm, Hex)  PHP  Air 
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PHP / ESPAR D2 Airtronic Replacement Parts 

Part / OEM # Description

E20A-T101E

252069992000

Blower Motor OEM 

Eberspaecher 2 kW Air 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E20A-X111

252069010003

252069060001

Gasket Kit with GP Screen D2

Eberspaecher 2 kW Air 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E20A-X101E

252069100100

Burner with Gasket OEM 

Eberspaecher 2 kW Air

Part / OEM # Description

E20A-T301E

225101003001

ECU OEM Eberspaecher 

2 kW Air 12VDC
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Part / OEM # Description

E40A-X111

252113010003

252113060001

Gasket Kit with GP Screen D4

Eberspaecher 4 kW Air 12VDC

PHP / ESPAR D4 Airtronic Replacement Parts 

Part / OEM # Description

E40A-X103E

252113100100

Burner with Gasket OEM 

Eberspaecher 4 kW Air

Part / OEM # Description

E40A-T101E

252113992000

Blower motor OEM 

Eberspaecher 4 kW Air 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E40A-T301E

225101003005

ECU OEM Eberspaecher 

4 kW Air 12VDC
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PHP / ESPAR D5 Hydronic 12V Coolant Heater Replacement Parts

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-T101E

252219012300

Overheat and Temperature 

Sensors with Cable OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-T102E

201819991600-G

Blower Motor OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-T402E

224517040000

Fuel Pump (1820/2217/2325) 

OEM Eberspaecher 5 kW 

Coolant 12VDC

E50W-T401E

251920450000

Fuel Pump OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-T601E

252219250000

Coolant Pump 18mm Barbs 

OEM Eberspaecher 5 kW 

Coolant 12VDC

E50W-T602E

251920250000

Coolant Pump 20mm Barbs 

OEM Eberspaecher 5 kW 

Coolant 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-T103E

252106011000

Glow Pin with Cable 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

12VDC
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PHP / ESPAR D5 Hydronic 24V Coolant Heater Replacement Parts

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-F601E

252118250000

Coolant Pump (2147) OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

24VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-F101E

252146991700

Blower Motor OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

24VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-F401E

251942450000

Fuel Pump OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

24VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E50W-F102E

252107011300

Glow Pin OEM 

Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

24VDC

Part No. OEM No. Description

E50W-X102 221000700009 O Ring for temperature sensor  Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

E50W-X103 252121990113 Glow Pin Screen with O Rings  Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

E50W-X104 32075104 Oring for heat exchanger  Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

E50W-X108 E50W-X108 O Ring for Compact Coolant Pump Housing  Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 

E50W-X801 201820990001 Gasket Set for blower and burner Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant

E50W-X101E 251920370000 Flame Sensor OEM  Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant

E50W-X601E 221000700006 O Ring for coolant pump mounting  Eberspaecher 5 kW Coolant 
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PHP / ESPAR D2 & D4 12V Common Replacement Parts

Part / OEM # Description

E65A-X101E

252069010200

Overheat and Flame 

Sensor Assembly OEM 

Eberspaecher Air

Part / OEM # Description

E65A-T103E

252069011300

Glow Pin (Removal Socket 

Included) OEM 

Eberspaecher  Air 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

E65A-T401E

224519010000

Fuel Pump OEM 

Eberspaecher  Air 12VDC

Part No. OEM No. Description

E65A-X102 252069100102 Glow Pin Screen and Insert Tool  Eberspaecher  Air 

E65A-X103E 252069100102 Glow Pin Screen (Insert tool Included) OEM Eberspaecher  Air 

E65A-X201E E65A-X201 Flange Seal OEM Eberspaecher  Air 

E65D-X401E E65D-X401 Fuel Pump Filter Internal OEM Eberspaecher   

E65D-X901 252069010303 Socket for Glow Pin (Split, 12mm, Hex)  Eberspaecher   
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PHP / Espar 12V Maintenance Kits

E20A-T810

E40A-T810

E50W-T801

Maintenance Kit 

(glow pin, screen, gaskets and burner assy) 

Eberspaecher / Espar 2 kW Air 12VDC

Maintenance Kit 

(glow pin, screen and gaskets)  

Eberspaecher / Espar 4 kW Air 12VDC

Maintenance Kit  

(glow pin, screen with O Rings, gasket set) 

Eberspaecher / Espar 5 kW Coolant 12VDC
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PHP / Webasto 2kW Air Heater 12V Replacement Parts

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-T106E
322420A / 9005086A

Glow Pin, AT2000ST 

 Webasto 2 kW Air 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-T301E

9013146A

ECU AT2000ST (D) OEM 

Webasto 2 kW Air 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-T101E

1303846A

Blower Motor Assembly Kit 

AT2000ST OEM Webasto 

2 kW Air 12VDC

Part No. OEM No. Description

W20A-T102 1302786A Blower Motor AT2000ST  Webasto 2 kW Air 12VDC

W20A-T302 222000023 ECU AT2000ST (D)  Webasto 2 kW Air 12VDC

W20A-T401 5001503A Fuel Pump, AT2000ST  Webasto 2 kW Air 12VDC

W20A-T801 AT2000S-MK-L Main. Kit for AT2000S Long (burner insert, glow pin, �ame sensor, gaskets) Webasto 2 kW Air

W20A-T802 AT2000ST-MK-L Maintenance Kit for AT2000ST Long (burner insert, glow pin, gaskets), Webasto, 2 kW, Air

W20A-X106E W20A-X106 OH Sensor AT2000ST OEM Webasto 2 kW Air 

W20A-F102 9005087A Glow Pin, AT2000ST  Webasto 2 kW Air 24VDC
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PHP / Webasto 2kW Air Heater 12V Replacement Parts

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-X105

9005084A

Overheat Sensor 

AT2000ST  Webasto 

2 kW Air

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-X107E Gasket Set AT2000S/ST 

OEM Webasto 2 kW Air 

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-X101E

1302799A

Burner Insert without 

Glow Pin AT2000ST, 

Webasto, 2 kW, Air

Part / OEM # Description

W20A-X103E

1322722A

Burner Tube, AT2000S/ST 

OEM Webasto 2 kW Air 
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Part / OEM # Description

W50W-T101E

9001383B

Blower Motor Assembly 

OEM Webasto 5 kW 

Coolant 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

W65D-T401E

1322450A

Fuel Pump Diesel with 

Damper DP30 OEM 

Webasto 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

W65D-T402E

1320292A

Fuel Pump Diesel with-

out Damper DP30 OEM 

Webasto 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-T102E Burner Kit Thermo Top 

Diesel  OEM Webasto 

5 kW Coolant 12VDC

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-T801E

9002514B

Water Pump Kit (Pump, 

Hose, Clamp, Screws) 

OEM Webasto 5 kW 

Coolant 12VDC

PHP / Webasto TSL-17 (old Style) 5kW 12V Coolant Heater & Replacement Parts
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Part No. OEM No. Description

W50W-X102 9026489B Burner Pot Generic, Thermo Top EVO 50 12/24V

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-F102E

9026489B

Burner Pot with Glow Pin 

EVO 50 24V

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-X505E

1323324B

Exhaust Gas Temp Sensor 

EVO 50 12V

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-X602E

9021769A

Coolant Temp Sensor 

EVO 50 12V

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-T601E

1320274A

Coolant Pump 

EVO 50 12V

Part / OEM # Description

W50W-T802E

1315947A

Burner Kit c/w Glow Pin  

EVO 50 12V

PHP / Webasto EVO 50 (new Style) 5kW Coolant Heater & Replacement Parts
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PHP / Webasto Maintenance Kits

W20A-T801

W20A-T802

W20A-X801

W20A-X802

Maintenance Kit for AT2000S Long 

(burner insert, glow pin, flame sensor, gaskets) 

Webasto 2 kW Air

Maintenance Kit for AT2000ST Long 

(burner insert, glow pin, gaskets) 

Webasto 2 kW Air

Maintenance Kit for AT2000S Short 

(burner insert, gaskets) 

Webasto 2 kW, Air

Maintenance Kit for AT2000ST Short 

(burner insert, gaskets) 

Webasto 2 kW, Air
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PHP Exhaust and Ducting Accessories 

Part / OEM # Description

U65A-X702

230403

Mounting Plate  

Universal  Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U65A-X101

230207

Gasket for Heater Mounting 

Rubber  Universal  Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U20A-X604

230413

Clamp for Ducting 46-

70mm  Universal 2 kW Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U20A-X603

230410

Ducting Hose 60mm 1.2m  

Universal 2 kW Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U20A-X602

230240

Air Outlet Adjustable Vent 

60mm  Universal 2 kW Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U20A-X601

230220

Return Air Inlet Assembly 

60mm  Universal 2 kW Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U20A-X201

230206

Safety Screen 60mm  

Universal 2 kW Air   

Part / OEM # Description

U65D-X301

230530

Toggle Switch On/O�  

Universal     

Part / OEM # Description

U65D-X403

230405

Fuel Line (8m, ID 1.5mm, 

OD 5mm)  Universal     

®
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PHP Exhaust and Ducting Accessories 

Part / OEM # Description

U65D-X405

230700

Fuel Pickup Pipe Assembly  

Universal     

Part / OEM # Description

U65D-X501

42037

Exhaust Mu�er 24mm  

Universal     

Part / OEM # Description

U65D-X508

230409

Exhaust Pipe Flexible 

Single Layer with End Cap 

24mmX1m Universal

Part / OEM # Description

U65D-X507

230408

Combustion Inlet Hose 

25mmX1m  Universal       

®

Part No. OEM No. Description

U65D-X516 1322440A Exhaust Clamp 24-26mm OEM Universal   

U65D-X517 1320220A Exhaust Clamp 27-30mm OEM Universal 

U65D-X518 7310202401M1220 Exhaust Pipe Flex 24mm D-Layer 4ft (1.2m) w End Cap Universal

U65D-X519 7310202201M1220 Exhaust Pipe Flex 22mm D-Layer 4ft (1.2m) w End Cap Universal

U65D-X901 23004GEN2 Socket for Glow Pin (Split, 12mm)  Universal 
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PHP Exhaust and Ducting Accessories 

®

Part No. OEM No. Description

U40A-X201 420207 Safety Screen 75mm  Universal 4 kW Air   

U40A-X601 420210 Air Outlet Adjustable Vent 90mm  Universal 4 kW Air   

U40A-X602 420413 Clamp for Ducting 84-108  Universal 4 kW Air   

U51W-X501 42055 Combustion Inlet Hose 20mmX1m  Universal 5 kW Small Body Coolant   

U65A-X702 230404 Seal for Mounting Plate  Universal  Air   

U65D-X401 42077 Clamp for Fuel Line 9-11mm  Universal     

U65D-X402 42078 Fuel Filter Inline  Universal     

U65D-X404 230406 Fuel Hose Rubber (1m, ID 4.5mm, OD 10.5mm)   Universal     

U65D-X407 230711 Holder for Fuel Pump (Rubber)  Universal   

U65D-X408 330027 Clamp for Fuel Line 10mm  Universal     

U65D-X409 484032 Coupler for Fuel Line (Rubber, 50mm, ID 4.5mm, OD 10.5mm)  Universal     

U65D-X410 50487171A Fuel Filter Inline (paper membrane)  Universal     

U65D-X411 U65D-X411 Holder for Fuel Pump (Rubber)  Universal   

U65D-X502 230415 Clamp for Exhaust 26-28mm  Universal     

U65D-X505 20965A Clamp for Exhaust 24-26mm  Universal     

U65D-X508 230409 Exhaust Pipe Flexible Single Layer with End Cap 24mmX1m  Universal     

U65D-X509 42032 Combustion Air Intake hose end cap 25mm  Universal     

U65D-X512 7310202201F0025 Exhaust Pipe Flex 22mm D-Layer 25ft (7.62m)  Universal     

U65D-X513 7310203001F0025 Exhaust Pipe Flex 30mm D-Layer 25ft (7.62m)  Universal     

U65D-X514 7310202401F0025 Exhaust Pipe Flex 24mm D-Layer 25ft (7.62m)  Universal     

U65D-X515 7050102503F0025 Combustion Air Hose Flex 25mm 25ft (7.62m)  Universal     

U65D-X518 U65D-X518 Exhaust Pipe Flex 24mm D-Layer 4ft (1.2m) w End Cap  Universal

U65D-X519 U65D-X519 Exhaust Pipe Flex 22mm D-Layer 4ft (1.2m) w End Cap  Universal

U65D-X704 42005 Z Bracket  Universal       

U65W-X601 42052 Water Hose (3m, 18mm ID, 28mm OD)  Universal  Coolant   

U65W-X602 42401 Hose Coupler Straight 19mm OD  Universal  Coolant   

U65W-X603 42402 Hose Coupler 90 Degree 19mm OD  Universal  Coolant   

U65W-X604 42403 Tee Hose Connector 19mm OD  Universal  Coolant   
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Warranty Policy

DK Smith International Trade Inc. (hereinafter referred to as DKSI) and its brand Parking Heater Products (hereinafter referred to as 

PHP) warrant their heaters against defects in material and workmanship for two years. This warranty goes in e�ect from the date 

of installation or the date of purchase (determined by the invoice). This warranty period may not exceed 3 years from the original 

date of sale by DKSI. This warranty period may be superseded by written contractual agreement or at the sole discretion of DKSI. 

Our limited warranty covers 24 months or 2000 total hours of operation (whichever comes �rst). All replacement parts are covered 

for 12 months or the remainder of the original warranty period (whichever is longer).

PHP’s warranty intends to protect the original end-user of the heater from defects and provide free repair and replacement of 

defective parts in the manner explained herein. In the warranty period, the exclusive remedy will be for DKSI, at their discretion, to 

repair or replace those parts which are demonstrated to be defective material or workmanship wise.

Warranty Limitations

DKSI speci�cally excludes and limits warranty from the following:

Normal wear and tear of service parts: (including �lters and fuses as they’re not covered)

Modi�cation of product by alteration, utilization of incompatible parts or repair by unauthorized personnel.

Any damage to the product in transit. All claims in such case must be �led with carrier.

Inappropriate or improper installations.

Deterioration due to normal wear, abuse, corrosion, damage, accident, improper storage or operation, lack of reasonable and 

necessary maintenance.

Economic loss for expenses related to vehicle disability, travel, personal injury or other incidental or consequential damages aris-

ing from any breach of this expressed warranty.

Warranty Claim 

Claims may be processed through PHP dealers or directly by contacting our warranty administrator by phone or e-mail.

THIS IS A NON-TRANSFERABLE WARRANTY.

DKSI DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR SPECIAL, INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. IMPLIED WARRANTIES INCLUDING 

THAT OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY LIMITED TO THE DURATION OF THIS WAR-

RANTY.

CERTAIN PROVINCES IN CANADA AND THE USA DO NOT ALLOW THE EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUEN-

TIAL DAMAGES, HENCE THE ABOVE LIMITATION OR EXCLUSIONS MAY NOT APPLY TO YOU. THIS WARRANTY GIVES YOU SPECIFIC 

LEGAL RIGHTS, AND YOU MAY ALSO HAVE OTHER RIGHTS WHICH VARY AMONG US STATES/ CANADIAN PROVINCES.

DKSI RETAINS THE RIGHT TO MODIFY OR CHANGE THESE WARRANTY TERMS WITHOUT ANY PRIOR NOTICE IN ORDER TO COMPLY 

WITH POLICY AND LAWS GOVERNING WARRANTY ISSUES IN USA AND COUNTRIES HAVING SPECIFIC REMEDIES DIFFERING OR 

ADDITIONAL TO THOSE DESCRIBED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT..

All warranty claims must be processed through our o�cial website at DKSI.com 

All approved warranty claims will be credited to submitting dealer upon approval.

 

End user customers must register and will receive warranty replacement parts at no charge and will be shipped directly to 

customer prepaid upon approval.
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